Explore your ideal sensor solution with our experts
SPACE APPLICATIONS
Next generation ESCC qualified sensor solutions
for aerospace applications
iST – Innovative Sensor Technology
With more than 30 years of experience Innovative Sensor
Technology IST AG is one of the world’s leading manufac-
turers of physical, chemical and biological sensors. We

09 P2K0.232.7W (010.02999) 101417 2000 -  50 to +150 0.2 0.9
10 P2K0.232.7W (010.03000) 101418 2000 -200 to +200 0.2 0.9
Order information
Detail specification reference: 4006/015
Characteristic Code
0100 to 9999 Extension cable/wires nominal total length [mm]
left blank Sensor with platinum leads only
Characteristic Code: Termination Type
00 Sensor with platinum leads only
01 Twisted 2-core extension cable (no shield) ESCC Component 390101910B
02 Twisted 4-core extension cable (no shield) ESCC Component 390101926B
03 Twisted 2-core extension cable with shield and jacket ESCC Component 390101957B
04 Twisted 4-core extension cable with shield and jacket ESCC Component 390101973B
05 2-wire extension (single extension wires) ESCC Component 390101902B
ESCC Component Type Variant Number, Sensor Element
01 P0K1 Temperature range from -50 °C to +150 °C
02 P0K1 Temperature range from -200 °C to +200 °C
03 P0K2 Temperature range from -50 °C to +150 °C